
Menu de Bebidas
Drinks Menu

REFRIGERANTES / SOFT DRINKS
Ginger Beer Fever Tree
Latas / Cans
Sumos / Juices
Laranja, Maçã, Tomate, Ananás / Orange, Apple, Tomato, Pineapple

Sumo Natural de Laranja / Fresh Orange Juice
Água / Mineral Water
0.75cl S/C Gás / Still or Fizzy

€5.00
VINHO DO PORTO / PORTO WINE

€7.00

€8.00

€10.00

Doce ou Seco / Sweet or Dry
LBV
10 Anos / Years
Vintage

€6.50
BRANDYS / ARMAGNAC / COGNAC

€7.00

€11.00

Macieira
Reserva CRF
Remy Martin VSOP

WHISKEYS
Novo / New
Johnie Walker Red

€8.50

Velho / Old
Johnie Walker Black 12 anos/years

€9.50

American / Canadian
Jack Daniels

€8.00

CERVEJAS e CIDRAS / BEERS & CIDERS

€7.50

Sagres
Guinness
Budweiser, Corona, Peroni Garrafa / Bottle

Cerveja Sem Alcool / Non Alcoholic Beer
Magners
Bandida do Pomar

€6.00
LICORES / LIQUEURS

Nacional / National
Amarguinha, Licor Beirão

€6.00 €4.00

€6.00

€4.50

€7.50 €5.00

€2.50€4.00

€5.00

€3.00

€4.00

€3.50

ESPIRITUOSAS / SPIRITS
Vodka
Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Titos

€7.00
€7.00
€9.00

€11.00
€11.00

€8.00

Gin
Gordons
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks

Rum
Plantation
Plantation Dark
Bacardi
Bacardi 8 anos/years
Captain Morgan

€7.00
€7.50
€7.50

Tequila Casa/House €7.00

Soda
Red Bull
Fever Tree
Latas

€8.00
€7.00

Imperial

Imperial

Caneca/Pint

Caneca/Pint

€7.00 €4.50ImperialCaneca/Pint

€7.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.50

€10.00

+ 3.50

+ 5.50
+ 3.30
+ 4.00

0.25cl S/C Gás / Still or Fizzy

COCKTAILS

Bacardi, Batida de Côco e Sumo de Ananás
Bacardi, Batida de Côco & Pineapple Juice

Creme Cassis, Espumante
Creme Cassis, Sparkling Wine

Sumo de Pêssego, Espumante
Peach juice, Sparkling Wine

Sumo de Laranja, Espumante
Orange Juice, Sparkling Wine

Puré de Morango, Espumante
Strawberry Puree, Sparkling Wine

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Sumo de Laranja e Grenadine
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Seabreezer
Vodka, Sumo de Laranja, Cranberry e Triplo Seco
Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry & Triple Sec

Sandbanks Tropical
Bacardi, Batida de Côco, Pisang Ambom, Sumo de Lima e Sumo de Ananás
Bacardi, Batida de Côco, Pisang Ambom, Lime juice & Pineapple Juice

Passion Fruit Mojito
Bacardi, Lima, Hortelã, Puré de Maracujá
Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Passionfruit Puré

Espresso Martini
Vodka Kahlúa e Café
Vodka Kahlúa & Coffee

Pina Colada €12.50

Vodka, Schnapps de Pêssego, Sumo de Laranja e Grenadine
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Sex on The Beach €12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

COCKTAILS COM ESPUMANTE

SPAKELING COCKTAILS

Bucks Fizz

Kir Royal €11.00

Bellini €11.00

€11.00

Laddy in Red €11.00

WHISKIES / WHISKEYS

COCKTAILS SEM ALCOOL

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Blue Wave
Monin Côco, Puré de Maracujá, Sumo de Limão e Ananás
Monin Coconut, Passionfruit Puré, Lemon & Pineapple Juice

San Francisco
Sumo de Pêssego, Sumo de Ananás e Grenadine
Peach Juice, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Schnapps de Pêssego, Sumo de Laranja e Grenadine
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Sangria
Com Vinho Branco, Tinto ou Rosé
With White, Red or Rosé Wine

Com Espumante
With Sparkling Wine

Pimms

Jarro/Jug €50.00

Jarro/Jug €35.00
Copo/Glass €9.00

Jarro/Jug €50.00
Copo/Glass €12.50

€9.50

€9.50

JARROS DE COCKTAIL

COCKTAIL JUGS
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Jarro/Jug €40.00
Copo/Glass €12.50
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